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Available Wheel OptionsAvailable Wheel Options
D.168

D.168

D.200

D.200

D.290

D.290

D.290

D.290

D.290

D.290

18.5 x 8.5 x 8

Standard metal back roller

Tandem metal back roller

New standard metal front wheel

New metal caster front wheel

Single rubber back wheel assembly

Dual wheel rubber back wheel assembly

New rubber front wheel

New rubber caster front wheel

Dimensions add-on caster rubber front 
wheel assembly

Fixed and caster rubber wheel option

Large rubber caster wheels

Roller/wheel height extension kit

Please contact us to discuss your requirements, terrain & soil types 
& conditions
Please contact us to discuss your requirements, terrain & soil types 
& conditions


